

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Main Case No: C.C.No.335 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	10.10.2025	<u>HN,J</u> The respondent/condemner is present before this Court. The presence of the respondent/condemner is dispensed with for the time being. For filing counter, post the matter on 31.10.2025. <u>HN,J</u> NKA	