

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C. No.335 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	31.10.2025	<u>HN,J</u> Further time is sought on behalf of the respondents for filing compliance report. List on 28.11.2025 for filing compliance report. Failing which, the respondents shall be present before this Court. <u>JUSTICE HARINATH.N</u> BV	