

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.335 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	13.03.2026	<u>HN, J</u> Post the matter on 24.04.2026 for the respondents to clarify the manner in which the order has been complied with. PNS <u>HN, J</u>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE